

Coshocton County Engineer
COS-CR 365-00.08
PID 108777
Bid Tab

Section	0001		ROADWAY			Eng. Est. Unit Price	Eng. Est. Total Price	McConnell Unit Price	McConnell Total Price
Line No.	Item No.	Ext.	Item Description	Quantity	Unit				
1	201	11000	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
2	202	38000	GUARDRAIL REMOVED	172	FT	\$ 4.00	\$ 688.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 2,064.00
3	203	10000	EXCAVATION	128	CY	\$ 35.00	\$ 4,480.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 5,760.00
4	203	20000	EMBANKMENT	127	CY	\$ 40.00	\$ 5,080.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 5,715.00
5	204	10000	SUBGRADE COMPACTION	362	SY	\$ 9.00	\$ 3,258.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 905.00
6	606	15050	GUARDRAIL, TYPE MGS	236	FT	\$ 25.00	\$ 5,900.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 6,136.00
7	606	25550	ANCHOR ASSEMBLY, MGS TYPE A	2	EACH	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 6,200.00
8	606	26550	ANCHOR ASSEMBLY, MGS TYPE T	2	EACH	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 3,600.00
9	606	35003	MGS BRIDGE TERMINAL ASSEMBLY, TYPE 1, AS PER PLAN	4	EACH	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 10,400.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 8,400.00
Section	0002		EROSION CONTROL						
10	659	00530	SEEDING AND MULCHING, CLASS 3B	278	SY	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,390.00	\$ 5.25	\$ 1,459.50
11	659	20000	COMMERCIAL FERTILIZER	0.04	TON	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 40.00
12	659	31000	LIME	0.06	ACRE	\$ 600.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 30.00
13	659	35000	WATER	3	MGAL	\$ 34.00	\$ 102.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 3.00
14	832	30000	EROSION CONTROL	10000	EACH	\$ 1.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 10,000.00
Section	0003		PAVEMENT						
15	301	56000	ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE, PG64-22, (449)	60	CY	\$ 400.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 21,000.00
16	304	20000	AGGREGATE BASE	60	CY	\$ 150.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 8,100.00
17	407	10000	TACK COAT	18	GAL	\$ 10.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 126.00
18	441	70000	ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (449), PG64-22	13	CY	\$ 450.00	\$ 5,850.00	\$ 475.00	\$ 6,175.00
19	441	70300	ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2, (449)	18	CY	\$ 500.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 7,650.00
20	643	00300	CENTER LINE	0.06	MILE	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 93,000.00	\$ 5,580.00
Section	0004		MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC						
21	614	12421	DETOUR SIGNING, AS PER PLAN	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
Section	0005		STRUCTURE OVER 20 FOOT SPAN (COS-CR 365-00.08)						
22	202	11203	PORTIONS OF STRUCTURE REMOVED, OVER 20 FOOT SPAN, AS PER PLAN	1	LS	\$ 250,000.00	\$ 250,000.00	\$ 350,000.00	\$ 350,000.00
23	203	35110	GRANULAR MATERIAL, TYPE B	150	CY	\$ 110.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 20,250.00
24	503	11100	COFFERDAMS AND EXCAVATION BRACING	1	LS	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
25	503	21301	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION, AS PER PLAN	1	LS	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00
26	505	11100	PILE DRIVING EQUIPMENT MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 43,000.00	\$ 43,000.00
27	507	00650	14" CAST-IN-PLACE REINFORCED CONCRETE PILES, FURNISHED	1960	FT	\$ 75.00	\$ 147,000.00	\$ 82.00	\$ 160,720.00
28	507	00600	14" CAST-IN-PLACE REINFORCED CONCRETE PILES, DRIVEN	1820	FT	\$ 40.00	\$ 72,800.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 21,840.00
29	507	93300	STEEL POINT OR SHOES	28	EACH	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 525.00	\$ 14,700.00
30	509	10000	EPOXY COATED STEEL REINFORCEMENT	43491	LB	\$ 2.25	\$ 97,854.75	\$ 2.50	\$ 108,727.50
31	511	32210	CLASS QC2 CONCRETE, SUPERSTRUCTURE	178	CY	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 311,500.00	\$ 1,450.00	\$ 258,100.00
32	511	43510	CLASS QC1 CONCRETE, ABUTMENT	135	CY	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 135,000.00	\$ 975.00	\$ 131,625.00
33	512	10050	SEALING OF CONCRETE SURFACES (NON-EPOXY)	877	SY	\$ 15.00	\$ 13,155.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 4,385.00
34	513	10121	STRUCTURAL STEEL MEMBERS, LEVEL 6, AS PER PLAN	1	LS	\$ 1,600,000.00	\$ 1,600,000.00	\$ 2,174,000.00	\$ 2,174,000.00
35	517	70001	RAILING (TWIN STEEL TUBE), AS PER PLAN	463	FT	\$ 300.00	\$ 138,900.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 150,475.00
36	516	11211	STRUCTURAL EXPANSION JOINT INCLUDING ELASTOMERIC STRIP SEAL, AS PER PLAN	48	FT	\$ 800.00	\$ 38,400.00	\$ 995.00	\$ 47,760.00
37	523	20000	DYNAMIC LOAD TESTING	1	EACH	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
38	SPECIAL	51822301	STEEL DRIP STRIP, AS PER PLAN	442	FT	\$ 20.00	\$ 8,840.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 6,630.00
Section	0006		INCIDENTALS						
39	614	11000	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
40	623	10000	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT STAKES AND SURVEYING	1	LS	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00
41	624	10000	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$ 78,207.99	\$ 78,207.99	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
					TOTAL	\$ 3,213,001.74	\$	\$ 3,739,656.00	